C-JUGEND MANNLICH - SPIELTERMINE

C1-Jugend - mannlich

50,28.09.2025
Sa, 1110.2025
50,1910.2025
S0, 26102025
Sa, 011.2025
So0,09.11.2025
5a,1611.2025
5, 22112025
S0, 3011.2025
Sa,06.12.2025
Sa,1312.2025
Sa, 1701.2026
50, 25.01.2026
Sa, 31.01.2026
Sa,07.02.2026
S0, 22.02.2026
S0, 01.03.2026
Sa,14.03.2026

G2-Jugend - mannlich

5a,2709.2025
Sa, 1110.2025
5a,1810.2025
S0, 26102025
Sa, 011.2025
Sa,291.2025
S0, 0712.2025
5a,1312.2025
S, 1701.2026
S0, 01.02.2026
Sa,07.02.2026
Sa,28.02.2026

13:00 Uhr
14:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:15 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
17.45 Uhr
13:35 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
1750 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
1815 Uhr

1216 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
16:15 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

TSV Heiningen

TV Plochingen

TSV Heiningen

TSV Heiningen

TSV Blaustein

VfL Waiblingen

TSV Heiningen

HC Hard

TSV Heiningen

SG Untere Fils

TSV Heiningen

TSV Heiningen

SG Weinstadt

TSV Heiningen

TSV Neckartenzlingen
TSV Heiningen

HSG Winz./WiRg./Donzdorf
HV RW Laupheim

TSV Heiningen 2
TSV Heiningen 2
TEAM Esslingen 2
TSV Heiningen 2

SG Hegensh./Ligbershronn
TV Altbach

TSV Heiningen 2

VIL Pfullingen 2

HB Filderstadt

TSV Heiningen 2

TSV Heiningen 2

- G Untere Fils
- TSV Heiningen
- G Weinstadt

- TSV Neckartenzlingen
- TSV Heiningen
- TSV Heiningen
- HSG Winzingen/WiRgoldingen/Donzdorf
- TSV Heiningen

- HVRW Laupheim
- TSV Heiningen

- TSV Blaustein

- VfL Waiblingen

- TSV Heiningen

- TVPlochingen

- TSV Heiningen

- HCHard

- TSV Heiningen

- TSV Heiningen

- TV Althach

- HBFilderstadt

- TSV Heiningen 2
- VfL Pfullingen 2
HSG Winz./WiRg./Donzdorf 2 -
- TSV Heiningen 2
- TSV Heiningen 2
- HSG Winzingen/Wikgoldingen/Donzdorf 2
- TSV Heiningen 2
- TSV Heiningen 2
- TEAM Esslingen 2
- SG Hegensberg/Ligbersbronn

TSV Heiningen 2

137




